CARLOS J. MARADIAGA

GEORGINA CABRERA

Property Owners Data Research Services
3802 SW 79th Avenue, #117

Miami, Florida 33155

Phone: (305) 262-8965 * (786)344-9776
E-mail: DataResearchAssociates@gmail.com

Date: February 25, 2019

Number of Owners: 330 (including Subject.)

'COVER LETTER & CERTIFICATION

To: CITY HALL, MIAMI BEACH, FL
Department of Building, Planning, & Zoning.
1700 Convention Center DR, Miami Beach, FL 33139

RE: Property Owners within a 375’Foot Radius of.
PROPERTY ADDRESS : 1334 Washington Ave, Miami Beach, FL33139

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: H PRATTS RESUB OCEAN BEACH NO 3 PB 6-17 LOT 5§ BLK 21 LOT
SIZE 51.000 X 115 OR 15983-1349 0793 1

| certify that the attached Ownership list,Map, and Mailing Labels are a complete and

Accurate representation of the real estate Property Owners within a 375 ’-foot radius

Of the subject(s) Property listed above. The information reflects the most current
Records, on file in the Miami- Dade County Tax Assessor’s Office.
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PROPERTY ADDRESS: 1334 WASHINGTON AVE MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: H PRATTS RESUB OCEAN BEACH NO 3 PB 6-17
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NAME
Cristian R Antunez Assaf

104 Bayliss Llc
Nicola Pironti Di Campagna
Ediana Alice Balleroni

Franco Tadeo
Vicki Beaupre-Odorico
Josee Collura

Ayman Mohammed Al Arabi
201 Bayliss Lic

John Carmosino
Diego Donna

Wagner Ferreira De Ofiveira Jirs
Thomas B Vise Jtrs

Andrew James Barrett

Pix Realty L P

Fanny A Navarrete

Wai Kwok Chong

Albans Assets Lic

Enisa Vukotic

Karl W Alomar Jtrs
Olga Malyuk Jtrs
Flavio A Rausei

Roberto Passon
Hira Passon Family
Tanya Hira

Richard C Weber

Viktoria Vityuk
Richard W Rossi
Cesar Della Biancia

Dauphin Muteba Kazadi
Martin Woodall
Joncy Rickett

Benajmin M Monday
Clivia A Casa Monday
Caulfield And Carraway Lic

Dori M Groves & Alfonso Lopez

Matthew C Kobin
Maria Joselita V Kobin
Jeffrey Alan Gottesman

EDYInc

Terrence Quigg Wallace
James R Thomton
Kathryn Fuller

Placity Lic

Francisco O Soto

Kevin D Mason

Eretzor Investments Lic
Sarah J Washbum
Nicote Henry

ADDRESS
Torre B #14 Residencia Jardineros

Via Del Marzano 28

Via Di Grottarossa 1282
343 Ap 212

10160 Tolhurst

1612 Leclair Verdun
256 Jarvis St Un 7b

Via Del Marzano 28

131 Rue William-Davis
Via Goffredo Casalis 75,10138

90 Russell Ave

17 Pine Tree Rd

1 WEIm St

9 Nedley Ln

200 Grand Cove Way Apt 26
14 Curtis Ave

19 S Bayard Ln

38 W 26th St Apt 5b

429 W 24th St Apt 5d
48 50 White Street 5

48 50 White Street 5
23 Park Ave Apt 1c
161 E 31st StApt 17k

430 E 63 ST Apt 5-1
Po Box 5008

4428 Park Ln

4418 Willow Crest Ln
2958 Lincoln St

4730 S Fort Apache Rd Ste 300
9530 Sepulveda Bivd Unit 1
49 El Prisma

407 Redbud Way

1051 Washington Ave

1308 Drexel Ave Apt 101

9 Island Ave Apt 906

3718 Morrison St Nw

225 Fairway Dr

1308 Drexel Ave Apt 202
1980 Loch Lomond Trl Sw
7300 W Camino Real Ste 201
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 203
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 303

CiITY
CARACAS

NAPOLI
ROME

SAO PAULO
MONTREAL

MONTREAL

TORONTO
LITTLETON

GATINEAU
TORINO

Watertown
Nantucket
Greenwich
Greenwich
Edge Water
West Orange
Mahwah
New York

New York
New York

New York
New York
New York

New York
New York
Dallas
Manvel

Englewood

Las Vegas
North Hills

Rancho
Sta.Margarita
Nevada City

Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Washington
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Atlanta

Boca Raton
Miami Beach
Miami Beach

STATE

ON

Qc
TO

MA
MA
CT
CcT
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY

NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
™
X
CcO

CA
CA
CA
FL
FL
FL
DC
FL
FL
GA
FL
FL
FL

2P

00189
5415030
H3L3A2

H4H2M8

80123

JoJ 227

02472
02554
06830
06831
07020

7052

7430
10010

10011
10013

10013
10016
10016

10065
10163
75220
77578
80113

89147
91343
92688

95959
33139
33139
33139
20015
33141
33139
30331
33433
33139
33139

COUNTRY
VENEZUELA

ITALY
ITALY
BRAZIL
CANADA

CANADA
CANADA
ITALY

CANADA

ITALY



iy

Jt;se Ramon Freixas
Mohammed Al Arabi Ayman
Maria S Milano

Joncy Rickett

Parco Investments LLC
Roger Carlos Valecillos
Emilio Pellicciotta
Andrea Ballerini
Habana Condo Association Inc
David P Nguah

Wendell Wexler Carter
Camilo Penalosa
James Cohen

Aldo Bottai

W Alomar Karl

A Lugo Uribe Manuel

Rj Ewing Franklin
Felipe G Cunha

Flavio Lima

Muteba Kazadi Dauphin
Habana 311 LLC
Ferrerira De Oliveira Wagner
Cote Colisson Arielle
Christelle Gosselin
Avenue L C Washington
United State Of Amer Post Office
Habitat Plus Miami LLC
Hsc Miami 2013 LLC
Carlos J Pelaez

Andrea Astori

Elva Neuman

Nelson Ayan

William J Martinez
Iltamar Makmal

Ventu Investments LLC
Adnan J Swani
Cienfuegos Tania
Federal Natt Mtg Assn
Pizziol Massimo
Gambuzzi Stefano

Gb Serv LLC

Lo Faro Antonio

Fabrice Lockman

Abderrahim Goumri

1308 Drexel Ave Apt 104
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 204
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 304
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 105

6646 Villa Sonrisa Dr Apt 522

15021 Coconut Ave

140 Ocean Dr

1308 Drexel Ave Apt 306
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 107
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 207
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 307
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 108
7888 Cummings Ln
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 109
38 W 26th St Apt 5b
1308 Drexek Ave

1308 Drexel Ave Apt 210
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 310
1537 Chesapeake Ave
Po Box 5008

8230 Sw 53rd Ave

217 Common St

10302 Leslie St

1308 Drexel Ave Apt 312
1317 Washington Ave
1300 Washington Ave

1000 E Island Blvd Apt 1406

44 W Flagler St Ste 100

1320 Drexel Ave Apt 300
1320 Drexel Ave Apt 201
1320 Drexel Ave Apt 301
1320 Drexel Ave Apt 102
1320 Drexel Ave Apt 202
1320 Drexel Ave Apt 302
10830 Paris St

1320 Drexel Ave Apt 203
1457 Meridian Ave

10000 Lincoln Dr W Ste5

1320 Drexel Ave Apt 105
1320 Drexel Ave Apt 205
4821 Nw 35th Ave

5101 Collins Ave

301 W 41st ST STE 402
1320 Drexel Ave Apt 306

Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Lakes
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Boca Raton
Miami Beach
New York
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Naples

New York
Miami
Watertown
Silver Spring
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
North Miami Beach
Miami

Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Hollywood
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Mariton
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami

Miami Beach
Miami Beach

Miami Beach

F

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
NY
FL
FL
FL
FL
NY
FL

MD
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
NJ
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33014
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33433
33139
10010
33139
33139
33139
34102
10163
33143
02472
20902
33141
33141
33119
33160
33130
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33026
33139
33139
08053
33139
33139
33142
33140
33140
33139



Récovery 24; Assets Trust
Imagine Properties Inc
Chris Hays

Dori M Groves

George Anthony Ortiz
A Taylor Skyler

Carlos A Castellanos
Greywati Sami

Mario Vertullo

Jorge Trevino

Drexel 1330 203 LLc
De Parolis Carlo

T Stoka Kathryn

Carlos A Lopez

Cristina Tschang

Sjc General Lic

Carlo J Michelutti
Namaste Properties Invs LLC
Rafael Ochoa

Maria A Zamorski

Fabio R Salazar

R Antunez Assaf Cristian
Wai Kwok Chong
Karina Cunco

Hope Anderson

Jolan South Beach Lic
Kevin Cottingim
Mathew Willock

Ibiscus Llc

Lawrence Ghougasian
B R C Florida Inc
Yaron |delson

Riccardo Capraro
Miami Holidays Inc
Wilman Persaud

Doyle Prop Partners LLC
Marina Margaret Culloo
Oscar Gonzales

Darren & Lainie Buck
Roberto Rapetti
Joselyn Pineda

Eugeka LLC

Kathryn Walters

Gil G Cohen

1800 Sunset Harbour Dr 2nd
6701 Sunset Dr Ste 104
4714 Clear Lake Shore Dr
9530 Sepulveda Blvd Unit 1
88 Charles St Apt 2d

19746 W 120th Ter

1330 Drexel Ave Apt 101

709 Fitzgerald St

1330 Drexel Ave Apt 202
1330 Drexel Ave Apt 103
1521 Alton Rd # 472

150 Se 2nd Ave Ste 1010
5290 Pine Tree Dr

1330 Drexel Ave Apt 105
1330 Drexel Ave Apt 205
3010 Westchester Ave Ste 106
728 W Jackson Blvd Apt 512
1555 Pennsylvania Ave Apt 107
12483 SW 119th PI

1340 Drexel Ave Apt 403
197 Cow Neck Rd

1340 Drexel Ave Apt 404
319 Campbell Ave Sw Apt 201
1340 Drexel Ave Apt 405
1340 Drexel Ave Apt 306
1500 Bay Rd Apt 1036

1340 Drexel Ave Apt 307
1521 Alton Rd # 4743

1340 Drexel Ave Apt 408
1741 Nw 88Th way

901 NE 125th ST

1342 Drexel Ave Apt 101
1342 Drexe! Ave Apt 102
8714 Sw 103rd Ave

1342 Drexel Ave Apt 104
1525 Pennsylvania Ave Apt 3
1342 Drexel Ave Apt 201
1342 Drexel Ave Apt 202

731 Emerald Sound Blvd
1342 Drexel Ave Apt 205
1342 Drexel Ave Apt 206
1342 Drexel Ave Apt 301
1342 Drexel Ave Apt 302

511 Ives Dairy Rd F406

Miami Beach
South Miami
Grass Lake
North Hills
New York
Olathe
Miami Beach
Pittsburgh
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami

Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Purchase
Chicago
Miami Beach
Miami

Miami Beach
Port Washington
Miami Beach
Roanoke
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Pembroke Pines
North Miami
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami

Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Little Elm
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach

Miami Beach

FL
FL
Mi
FL
NY
KS
FL
PA
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
NY

FL
FL
FL

FL
VA
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
X
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

33139
33143
49240
33141
10014
66061
33139
15213
33139
33139
33139
33131
33140
33139
33139
10577
60661
33139
33186
33139
11050
33139
24016
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33024
33161
33139
33139
33173
33139
33139
33139
33139
75068
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
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Jc;hn Cempellin

Lisa Interandi

Albans Assets Lic
Maximilienne LLC

1370 Washington LLC

1348 Drexel Ave Properties Lic
Richmond LLC

Beachtown Investments LLC
Beachtown Investments LLC
Mmc t4th St LLC

Federal Hm Ln Mtg Corp
Charlton J Waldman

Golden Apartments LLC
Raffo Cool LLC

Green Familly Two Inc

Neo Vasc International LLC
Dodi investment Inc

Anda58 LLC

Miami Real Estate Props LLC
Victory Park LLC

Giosi LLC

Luciano Orquera
Immobiliare Futura

P & G N America Inc

Alraser Inc

Caulfield

Bovone Cristian

Gemma Due LLC

Ettore Parente

Bamry T Santo

Francois Scippa

American Ukarinian Investments

Drexel Sobe Management Lic

Sami Greywati
Wael Adbullah
Earl W Trent Jr

Javed Hamid
Enjum Hamid
Langley A Spurlock

Richard W Rossi Jr & Viktoria Vityuk

Aydin Torezen/Emine Ceylan Torezen

Orison Partners Lic

Robert William Calkins & Annemarie Calkins

Arielle Cote Colisson
Flavio Lima

Michael J Karaty Jr

1342 Drexel Ave Apt 304

1342 Drexel Ave Apt 305

54 Cedarbrook Rd

701 Brickell Ave Ste 1650

1370 Washington Ave STE 306
701 Brickell Ave Ste 2040

1242 Drexel Ave Apt 204

440 14th ST Apt 3

200 S Andrews Ave Ste 903
435 Fairway Dr

5000 Plano Pkwy

26 Larchmont Ave

1300 Pennsylvania Ave Apt 308
1300 Pennsylvania Ave Apt 308
301 W 41st ST STE 501

1300 Pennsylvania Ave Apt 308
301 W 41st ST STE 501

1300 Pennsylvania Ave Apt 308
150 Se 2nd Ave Ste 1010

1500 Bay Rd Apt 1132

1300 Pennsylvania Ave Apt 308
9801 N Miami Ave

8004 Nw 154th St #342

8004 Nw 154th St #342

6065 Nw 167th St Ste B13

Po Box 27740

1260 Washington Ave

2601 S Bayshore Dr Ste 600
1260 Washington Ave

552 Fairview St

128 Willow St Apt 2¢

1654 E 13th St Apt 4¢

5975 Fresh Pond Rd

6380 Caton St

210 Church St STE A
1311 29th St Nw

2649 Woodley Rd Nw
1701 16th St Nw

1442 S St Nw

3718 Morrison St Nw
15001 Sacred Ln

10302 Leslie St

101 Oyster Bay Ct Unit A1
6550 Phillips Mill Rd

Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Hewitt

Miami

Miami Beach
Miami

Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Fort Lauderdate
Miami Beach
Carraiiton
Larchmont
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami

Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Shores
Miami Lakes
Miami
Hialeah

Las Vegas
Miami Beach
Miami

Miami Beach
Emmaus
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Maspeth
Pittsburgh

Philadelphia
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Centreville
Silver Spring
Cary

Douglasville

FL
FL
NJ
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
@
NY
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
NV
FL
FL
FL
PA
NY
NY
NY
PA
PA
DC

DC
DC
DC
DC
VA
MD
NC
GA

33139
33139
07421
33131
33139
33131
33139
33139
33301
33141
75010
10538
33139
33139
33140
33139
33140
33139
33131
33139
33140
33150
33016
33014
33015
89126
33139
33133
33139
18049
11201
11229
11378
15217

19106
20007

20008
20009
20009
20015
20121
20902
27513
30135
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K.evin D Mason

Chandanis 1 Investment LLC

Barry T Santo & Linda Santo

Ray Corp

Venus Invest Lic

Rafael Alvarez

Robert M Jorge

Graffnoily Lic

Colombo Property Management Inc
Lane Mcconnell

Almidopia Lic

Allen Gaber

Skiron Lic

Ostro Lic

Kathryn Walters

Jordan M Gonzalez

Carol Invest Usa Inc

Carlo De Parolis & Enrica De Filippis
School Board Of Miami-Dade County
The Feliz Dia

Norma 1922 Corp

Brian Hazzel Maldonado

1345 Pennsylvania LLC/Armando Hemandez
Rachel Benmeir

Krs Capital Partners Lic

Palm Avenue Hialeah Lic

Arnaud Koszowski

Skiron Llc

Ostro Lic

Cloud Miami Real Estate Inc
Guiliano Miami Llc

Mpm Real Estate Inc

Tamarin Holdings Lic / C/O Lance A Geller P A
United Sunset Properties Corp
Victory Park LLC

Fl Island 7006 Llc

Bp 1348 Lic

Michael E Braue

Irene M Ibrahim

Annie Belassen

Giosi LLc

Paolo Ponziano Ciardi & Franco Santagostino Ratti
Ragusa Usa Inc

Edison Farrow

390 17th St Nw Unit 2008
Po Box 144
315 N Causeway Apt C401

2021 Selva Madera Ct

700 E Dania Beach Blvd Ste 202
3865 W 8th Ct

3710 N 55th Ave

3301 Pearl Ave

18628 Sw 50th Ct

Po Box 190424

Po Box 191581

Po Box 191617

Po Box 191862

Po Box 191862

Po Box 191968

185 Sw 7th St Apt 1503

150 Se 2nd Ave Ste 1010
150 Se 2nd Ave Ste 1010
1450 Ne 2nd Ave

990 Biscayne Bivd Ste 701
3370 Mary St

3242 Mary St Apt S117

2320 Ponce De Leon Bivd
560 Ne 57th St

3470 E Coast Ave Apt 2304
1800 Sunset Harbour Dr 2nd
2301 Collins Ave Apt 1422
435 21st ST #cud

1330 15th St

1680 Michigan Ave Ste 910
1680 Michigan Ave Ste 910
1680 Michigan Ave Ste 910
1680 Michigan Ave Ste 700
350 Lincoln Rd 2

1500 Bay Rd Apt 1132

1521 alton Rd #443

1211 Alton Rd

1335 Pennsylvania Ave Apt 2
1335 Pennsylvania Ave Apt 3
500 14th St# 103

1300 Pennsylvania Ave Apt 308
1358 Pennsylvania Ave Apt 103
536 14th St Apt 101

536 14th St Apt 105

Atlanta
Winder

New Smyma
Beach
Atlantic Beach

Dania
Hialeah
Hollywood
Key West
Miramar
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami

Miami

Miami

Miami

Miami

Miami

Miami

Coral Gables
Miami

Miami

Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach

Miami Beach

GA
GA
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

30363
30680
32169

32233
33004
33012
33021
33040
33029
33119
33119
33119
33119
33119
33119
33130
33131
33131
33132
33132
33133
33133
33134
33137
33137
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139



Darryl Brown & Anthony Dibono
Saromar Inc
Eva Maria Abadia

Tonya Wootton

Esteban Casal & Gumersinda F & Esteban & Gloria Casal

Alexander Ananiev / Svetlana Razina

Turismo And Cocos Lic
Gianluca Andreocci

Frank Barbalaco

Acastar Miami Lic
Beachcomber Investments Corp
Washington Avenue L C

1370 Washington LLC

Raquel Mantilla

Jean C Romero

Nilda Sarlabous

Carmi Real Estate Florida Corp
Houshig A Tejirian

Mabel Chorens

Fe Milagros Carbonell Jtrs Ana Lopez Jtrs

Antonio Rifa

Timothy Charles Gray

Hank Olson

Emma D Shaner

1330 Collins Lic

Ettore Parente

Cristian & Stefano Bovone
Drexel 100 Llc

EDY Inc

Yaacov Gaigi & Moran Gaigi
Felipe G Cunha

Mojanda Llc

Miriam G Fernandes
Crystal2012 Llc

1234 Partners Ltd

Emilio Pellicciotta’lOmbretta Aniasi
Eli Da Silva

Tatacami Lic

Terrence Quigg Wallace

Jose Ramon Freixas

Stefano Gambuzzi & Nadia Lodi
Carlos A Castellanos

Jose Carvalho & Mario Vertullo

Clovis Lopez Da Costa
Redrigo Guandelini Vianna

536 14th St Apt 103

1337 Pennsylvania Ave Apt 7

536 14th St Apt 202
536 14th St Apt 108
536 14th St Apt 109
536 14th St Apt 303
536 14th St Apt 305
536 14th St Apt 302
536 14th St Apt 307
1414 Collins Ave
1340 Collins Ave
1317 Washington Ave

1370 Washington Ave STE 306

1334 Collins Ave Apt 301
1334 Collins Ave Apt 204
1334 Collins Ave Apt 201
1334 Collins Ave Apt 304
1334 Collins Ave Apt 303
1334 Collins Ave Apt 402
1334 Collins Ave Apt 502
1334 Collins Ave Apt 501
1334 Collins Ave Apt 404
1334 Collins Ave Apt 601
1334 Collins Ave Apt 602
1300 Collins Ave Ofc 100
1260 Washington Ave
1260 Washington Ave
550 11th St STE 208
1051 Washington Ave
910 West Ave Apt 334
800 West Ave Apt 841
800 West Ave Apt 832
800 West Ave Apt 515
860 Collins Ave # 207
523 Michigan Ave

140 Ocean Dr

1775 Washington Ave Apt 11¢

1308 Drexel Ave Apt 108
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 101
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 104
1320 Drexel Ave Apt 205
1330 Drexel Ave Apt 101
1330 Drexel Ave Apt 201
1330 Drexel Ave Apt 106

Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach

Miami Beach

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
33139



Cristina Tschang

Carlo J Michelutti

Jorge Trevino / Robert Hartford
Mario Vertullo & Jose Antonio Carvalho
Abderrahim Goumri

Victoria Vityuk

Namaste Properties Invs LLC
Gabriele Braha lzsak & Tyler Witkin
Omar Persaud Jtrs

Sarah J Washburn

Francisco O Soto

Franklin Rj Ewing

David P Nguah

Maria S Milano & Lilia Tome Jtrs
Nicole Henry

John Harden & Susan Harden
Christelle Gosselin

Andrea Ballerini

Nelson Ayan

Jay M Gould

Federica Benvenuti

Reza Nikpourfard

Kevin Cottingim Jirs

Stanislaw Michalski Jtrs

Maria Andrea Zamorski

Karina Cuneo

Salvatore Verciglio

Danielle Louise Warnaar

Gil Cohen

Kamen Drandarov

Tom Borrup

Mark Palumbo

Jean Luc Villevieille
Guylaine Villevieille
Armenia Rodriguez

Piedad Teresa Arias Pinzon
Proteo Llc

Yumi Miami Llc

Kathryn T Stoka & Dario
Fabrice Lockman

Gregory Baskin & Raisa
Charles Alvarez

Placity Lic

Everglades 207 Lic

Habana 311 Llc
Nicolas Molina
Manuel Siques & Lucila Et Als

1330 Drexel Ave Apt 205
1330 Drexel Ave Apt 206
1330 Drexel Ave Apt 103
1330 Drexel Ave Apt 202
1320 Drexel Ave Apt 306
1320 Drexel Ave Apt 304
1340 Drexel Ave Apt 301
1355 Drexel Ave Apt 4
1342 Drexel Ave Apt 104
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 203
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 202
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 210
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 207
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 304
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 303
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 307
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 312
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 306
1320 Drexel Ave Apt 102
1320 Drexel Ave Apt 202
1320 Drexel Ave Apt 201
1320 Drexel Ave Apt 301
1340 Drexel Ave Apt 307
1340 Drexel Ave Apt 403
1340 Drexel Ave Apt 405
1342 Drexel Ave Apt 207
1342 Drexel Ave Apt 307
1342 Drexel Ave Apt 303
1250 Drexel Ave Apt 3
1250 Drexel Ave Apt 10
1250 Drexel Ave Apt 7
1250 Drexel Ave Apt 8

1252 Drexel Ave Apt 5
1252 Drexel Ave Apt 6
830 10th St Apt 2

517 W 41 St Unit 500
5280 Pine Tree Dr
301 W 41st ST STE 402
1630 W 21St ST

1785 Daytonia Rd
225 Fairway Dr

8230 Sw 53rd Ave
8230 Sw 53rd Ave

8331 Sw 12th Ter

Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
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33139
33139
33139
33139
33139
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33139
33139
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33139
33139
33139
33141
33141
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33144



M;rkl Hoffm'eister / Jose R Freixas
Waldorf Hotel Lic

Gcei Mb Lic

G One Lic

Uiek Holdings Lic

Doris Sanchez

Miami Holidays Inc

Macy Mathews Inc (Leasehold Fee Washington)
Truemont Lic

Acastar Miami Lic

Elizabeth Borbolla

Rafael Ochoa & Maria B Valdivieso

Clever House Llc

1331 Washington Buyer Lic
Parco Investments LLC
Rsb Holdings Llc

Basquero Translation Inc
Mark Vanderheof

Walgreen Co

Angel A Wilson
Janice R Resch Living Tr
1360 Commodore Llc

1330 Collins Lic
Lawrence Ghougasian

Skiron Llc

2317 Sw 23rd St

1111 Kane Concourse Ste 217
16508 Ne 27th Ave

16508 Ne 27th Ave

1125 Ne 125th St Ste 101
21415 Nw 13th Ct Apt 208
8714 Sw 103rd Ave

8621 Kendale Blvd

11402 Nw 41St St Ste 202
2450 Ne Miami Gardens Dr FI 2
13309 Sw 1st ST

12483 Sw 119 Plaza

3150 San Michele Dr

140 N Federal Hwy

6646 Villa Sonrisa Dr Apt 522
22230 Hollyhock Trl

3265 Sw 2nd St

2674 Se Tiffany Ave

104 Wilmot Rd Stop 1420

251 Michael Ave

16885 Dallas Pkwy
16885 Datllas Pkwy
1741 Nw 88Th way
Po Box 191862

Miami

Bay Harbor Islands
North Miami Beach
North Miami Beach
North Miami Beach

Miami
Miami
Miami
Doral

Miami
Miami
Miami

Palm Beach
Gardens
Boca Raton

Boca Raton
Boca Raton
Deerfield Beach
Port Saint Lucie
Deerfield
Decatur
Addison
Addison
Pembroke Pines

Miami Beach

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

™
™
FL
FL

33145
33154
33160
33160
33161
33169
33173
33176
33178
33180
33184
33186
33148

33432
33433
33433
33442
34952
60015
62526
75001
75001
33024
33119



Rl

Cristian R Antunez Assaf

Torre B #14 Residencia Jardineros
CARACAS,

VENEZUELA

Ediana Alice Balleroni
343 Ap 212

SAQ PAULO, 5415030
BRAZIL

Ayman Mohammed Al Arabi
256 Jarvis StUn 7b
TORONTO, ON

CANADA

Diego Donna

Via Goffredo Casalis 75,10138
TORINO, TO

ITALY

Pix Realty L P
1 WEIm St
Greenwich, CT 06830

Albans Assets Lic
14 Curtis Ave
West Orange, NJ 7052

Flavio A Rausei
429 W 24th St Apt 5d
New York, NY 10011

Richard C Weber
23 Park Ave Apt 1c
New York, NY 10016

Dauphin Muteba Kazadi
Po Box 5008
New York, NY 10163

Benajmin M Monday
Olivia A Casa Monday
2958 Lincoln St
Englewood, CO 80113

104 Bayliss Lic

Via Del Marzano 28
NAPOLI,

ITALY

Franco Tadeo

Vicki Beaupre-Odorico
10160 Tolhurst
MONTREAL, H3L3A2
CANADA

201 Bayliss Lic

Via Del Marzano 28
LITTLETON, 80123
ITALY

Wagner Ferreira De Oliveira Jtrs
Thomas B Vise Jirs

90 Russell Ave

Watertown, MA 02472

Fanny A Navarrete
9 Nedley Ln
Greenwich, CT 06831

Enisa Vukotic
19 S Bayard Ln
Mahwah, NJ 7430

Roberto Passon

Hira Passon Family
48 50 White Street 5
New York, NY 10013

Viktoria Vityuk
Richard W Rossi

151 E 31st St Apt 17k
New York, NY 10016

Martin Woodall
4428 Park Ln
Dallas, TX 75220

Caulfield And Carraway Lic
4730 S Fort Apache Rd Ste 300
Las Vegas, NV 89147

Nicola Pironti Di Campagna
Via Di Grottarossa 1282
ROME, 00189

ITALY

Josee Collura

1612 Leclair Verdun
MONTREAL, H4H2MS8
CANADA

John Carmosino

131 Rue William-Davis
GATINEAU, QC JaJ 227
CANADA

Andrew James Barrett
17 Pine Tree Rd
Nantucket, MA 02554

Wai Kwok Chong
200 Grand Cove Way Apt 26
Edge Water, NJ 07020

Karl W Alomar Jtrs
Olga Malyuk Jtrs

38 W 26th St Apt 5b
New York, NY 10010

Tanya Hira
48 50 White Street 5
New York, NY 10013

Cesar Della Biancia
430 E 63 ST Apt 5-1
New York, NY 10065

Joncy Rickett
4418 Willow Crest Ln
Manvel, TX 77578

Dori M Groves & Alfonso Lopez
9530 Sepulveda Bivd Unit 1
North Hills, CA 91343



Matthew C Kobin
Maria Joselita V Kobin
49 El Prisma

Rancho Sta.Margarita, CA 92688

Terrence Quigg Wallace
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 101
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Placity Llc
225 Fairway Dr
Miami Beach, FL 33141

Eretzor Investments Lic
7300 W Camino Real Ste 201
Boca Raton, FL 33433

Jose Ramon Freixas
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 104
Miami Beach, Fl 33139

Joncy Rickett
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 105
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Emilio Pellicciotta
140 Ocean Dr
Miami Beach, FL 33139

David P Nguah
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 207
Miami Beach, FL 33139

James Cohen
7888 Cummings Ln
Boca Raton, FL 33433

A Lugo Uribe Manuel
1308 Drexek Ave
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Jeffrey Alan Gottesman
407 Redbud Way
Nevada City, CA 95959

James R Thornton
9 Island Ave Apt 906
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Francisco O Soto
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 202
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Sarah J Washburn
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 203
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Mohammed Al Arabi Ayman
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 204
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Parco Investments LLC
6646 Villa Sonrisa Dr Apt 522
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Andrea Ballerini
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 306
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Wendell Wexler Carter
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 307
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Aldo Bottai
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 109
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Rj Ewing Franklin
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 210
Miami Beach, FL 33139

EDYInc
1051 Washington Ave
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Kathryn Fuller
3718 Morrison St Nw
Washington, DC 20015

Kevin D Mason
1980 Loch Lomond Trl Sw
Atlanta, GA 30331

Nicole Henry
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 303
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Maria S Milano
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 304
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Roger Carlos Valecillos
15021 Coconut Ave
Miami Lakes, FL 33014

Habana Condo Association Inc
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 107
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Camilo Penalosa
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 108
Miami Beach, FL 33139

W Alomar Karl
38 W 26th St Apt 5b
New York, NY 10010

Felipe G Cunha
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 310
Miami Beach, FL 33139



Flavio Lima
1537 Chesapeake Ave
Naples, FL 34102

Ferrerira De Oliveira Wagner

217 Common St
Watertown, Ma 02472

Muteba Kazadi Dauphin
Po Box 5008
New York, NY 10163

Cote Colisson Arielle
10302 Leslie St
Silver Spring, MD 20902

Habana 311 LLC
8230 Sw 53rd Ave
Miami, FL 33143

Christelle Gosselin
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 312
Miami Beach, FL 33141

United State Of Amer Post Office
1300 Washington Ave
Miami Beach, FL 33119

Habitat Plus Miami LLC
1000 E Island Blvd Apt 1406
North Miami Beach, FL 33160

Avenue L C Washington
1317 Washington Ave
Miami Beach, FL 33141

Hsc Miami 2013 LLC
44 W Flagler St Ste 100
Miami, FL 33130

Elva Neuman
1320 Drexel Ave Apt 301
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Iltamar Makmal
1320 Drexel Ave Apt 302
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Cienfuegos Tania
1457 Meridian Ave
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Gambuzzi Stefano
1320 Drexel Ave Apt 205
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Fabrice Lockman
301 W41st ST STE 402
Miami Beach, FL 33140

Imagine Properties Inc
6701 Sunset Dr Ste 104
South Miami, FL 33143

Carlos J Pelaez
1320 Drexel Ave Apt 300
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Nelson Ayan
1320 Drexel Ave Apt 102
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Ventu Investments LLC
10830 Paris St
Hollywood, FL 33026

Federal Natl Mtg Assn
10000 Lincoln Dr W Ste5
Marlton, NJ 08053

Gb Serv LLC
4821 Nw 35th Ave
Miami, FL 33142

Abderrahim Goumri
1320 Drexel Ave Apt 306
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Chris Hays

4714 Clear Lake Shore Dr

Grass Lake, Ml 49240

Andrea Astori
1320 Drexel Ave Apt 201
Miami Beach, FL 33139

William J Martinez
1320 Drexel Ave Apt 202
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Adnan J Swani
1320 Drexel Ave Apt 203
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Pizziol Massimo
1320 Drexel Ave Apt 105
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Lo Faro Antonio
5101 Collins Ave
Miami Beach, FL 33140

Recovery 24 Assets Trust

1900 Sunset Harbour Dr 2nd

Miami Beach, FL 33139

Dori M Groves
9530 Sepulveda Blvd Unit 1
North Hills, FL 33141



George Anthony Ortiz
88 Charles St Apt 2d
New York, NY 10014

Greywati Sami
709 Fitzgerald St
Pittsburgh, PA 156213

Drexel 1330 203 LLc
1521 Alton Rd # 472
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Carlos A Lopez
1330 Drexel Ave Apt 105
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Carlo J Michelutti
728 W Jackson Blvd Apt 512
Chicago, IL 60661

Maria A Zamorski
1340 Drexel Ave Apt 403
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Wai Kwok Chong
319 Campbeli Ave Sw Apt 201
Roanoke, VA 24016

Jolan South Beach Llic
1500 Bay Rd Apt 1036
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Ibiscus Llc
1340 Drexel Ave Apt 408
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Yaron Idelson
1342 Drexel Ave Apt 101
Miami Beach, FL 33139

A Taylor Skyler
19746 W 120th Ter
Olathe, KS 66061

Mario Vertullo
1330 Drexel Ave Apt 202
Miami Beach, FL 33139

De Parolis Carlo
150 Se 2nd Ave Ste 1010
Miami, FL 33131

Cristina Tschang
1330 Drexel Ave Apt 205
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Namaste Properties Invs LLC
1555 Pennsylvania Ave Apt 107
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Fabio R Salazar
197 Cow Neck Rd
Port Washington, NY 11050

Karina Cunco
1340 Drexel Ave Apt 405
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Kevin Cottingim
1340 Drexel Ave Apt 307
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Lawrence Ghougasian
1741 Nw 88Th way
Pembroke Pines, FL 33024

Riccardo Capraro
1342 Drexel Ave Apt 102
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Carlos A Castellanos
1330 Drexel Ave Apt 101
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Jorge Trevino
1330 Drexel Ave Apt 103
Miami Beach, FL 33139

T Stoka Kathryn
5290 Pine Tree Dr
Miami Beach, FL 33140

Sjc General Lic
3010 Westchester Ave Ste 106
Purchase, NY 10577

Rafael Ochoa
12483 SW 119th PI
Miami, FL 33186

R Antunez Assaf Cristian
1340 Drexel Ave Apt 404
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Hope Anderscn
1340 Drexel Ave Apt 306
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Mathew Willock
1521 Alton Rd # 4743
Miami Beach, FL 33139

B R C Florida Inc
901 NE 125th ST
North Miami, FL 33161

Miami Holidays Inc
8714 Sw 103rd Ave
Miami, FL 33173



Wilman Persaud
1342 Drexel Ave Apt 104
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Oscar Gonzales
1342 Drexel Ave Apt 202
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Joselyn Pineda
1342 Drexel Ave Apt 206
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Gil G Cohen
511 lves Dairy Rd F406
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Albans Assets Lic
54 Cedarbrook Rd
Hewitt, NJ 07421

1348 Drexel Ave Properties Lic
701 Brickell Ave Ste 2040
Miami, FL 33131

Beachtown Investments LLC
200 S Andrews Ave Ste 903
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301

Charlton J Waldman
26 Larchmont Ave
Larchmont, NY 10538

Green Familly Two Inc
301 W 41st ST STE 501
Miami Beach, FL 33140

Anda58 LLC
1300 Pennsylvania Ave Apt 308
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Doyle Prop Partners LLC
1525 Pennsylvania Ave Apt 3
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Darren & Lainie Buck
731 Emerald Sound Bivd
Little Elm, TX 75068

Eugeka LLC
1342 Drexel Ave Apt 301
Miami Beach, FL 33139

John Cempellin
1342 Drexel Ave Apt 304
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Maximilienne LLC
701 Brickell Ave Ste 1650
Miami, FL 33131

Richmond LLC
1242 Drexel Ave Apt 204
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Mmc 14th St LLC
435 Fairway Dr
Miami Beach, FL 33141

Golden Apartments LLC
1300 Pennsylvania Ave Apt 308
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Neo Vasc International LLC
1300 Pennsyivania Ave Apt 308
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Miami Real Estate Props LLC
150 Se 2nd Ave Ste 1010
Miami, FL 33131

Marina Margaret Culloo
1342 Drexel Ave Apt 201
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Roberto Rapetti
1342 Drexel Ave Apt 205
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Kathryn Walters
1342 Drexel Ave Apt 302
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Lisa Interlandi
1342 Drexel Ave Apt 305
Miami Beach, FL 33139

1370 Washington LLC
1370 Washington Ave STE 306
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Beachtown Investments LLC
440 14th ST Apt 3
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Federal Hm Ln Mtg Corp
5000 Plano Pkwy
Carrollton, TX 75010

Raffo Cool LLC
1300 Pennsylvania Ave Apt 308
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Dodi Investment Inc
301 W 41st ST STE 501
Miami Beach, FL 33140

Victory Park LLC
1500 Bay Rd Apt 1132
Miami Beach, FL 33139



Giosi LLC
1300 Pennsylvania Ave Apt 308
Miami Beach, FL 33140

P & G N America Inc
8004 Nw 154th St #342
Miami, FL 33014

Bovone Cristian
1260 Washington Ave
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Barry T Santo
552 Fairview St
Emmaus, PA 18049

Drexel Sobe Management Lic
5975 Fresh Pond Rd
Maspeth , NY 11378

Javed Hamid

Enjum Hamid

1311 29th St Nw
Washington, DC 20007

Aydin Torezen/Emine Ceylan Torezen
1442 S St Nw
Washington, DC 20009

Arielle Cote Colisson
10302 Leslie St
Silver Spring, MD 20902

Kevin D Mason
390 17th St Nw Unit 2008
Atlanta, GA 30363

Ray Corp
2021 Selva Madera Ct
Atlantic Beach, FL 32233

Luciano Orquera
9801 N Miami Ave
Miami Shores, FL 33150

Alraser Inc
6065 Nw 167th St Ste B13
Hialeah, FL 33015

Gemma Due LLC
2601 S Bayshore Dr Ste 600
Miami, FL 33133

Francois Scippa
128 Willow St Apt 2¢
Brooklyn, NY 11201

Sami Greywati
Wael Adbullah
6380 Caton St
Pittsburgh, PA 15217

Langiey A Spurlock
2649 Woodley Rd Nw
Washington, DC 20008

Orison Partners Llc
3718 Morrison St Nw
Washington, DC 20015

Flavio Lima
101 Oyster Bay Ct Unit A1
Cary, NC 27513

Chandanis 1 Investment LLC
Po Box 144
Winder , GA 30680

Venus Invest Lic
700 E Dania Beach Blvd Ste 202
Dania, FL 33004

Immobiliare Futura
8004 Nw 154th St#342
Miami Lakes, FL 33016

Caulfield
Po Box 27740
Las Vegas, NV 89126

Ettore Parente
1260 Washington Ave
Miami Beach, FL 33139

American Ukarinian Investments
1654 E 13th St Apt 4c¢
Brooklyn, NY 11229

Earl W Trent Jr
210 Church St STE A
Philadelphia, PA 19106

Richard W Rossi Jr & Viktoria Vityuk
1701 16th St Nw
Washington, DC 20009

Robert William Calkins & Annemarie
Calkins

15001 Sacred Ln

Centreville, VA 20121

Michael J Karaty Jr
6550 Phillips Mill Rd
Douglasville, GA 30135

Barry T Santo & Linda Santo
315 N Causeway Apt C401
New Smyrna Beach, FL 32169

Rafael Alvarez
3865 W 8th Ct
Hialeah, FL 33012



Robert M Jorge
3710 N 55th Ave
Hollywood, FL 33021

Lane Mcconnell
Po Box 190424
Miami Beach, FL 33119

Skiron Llc
Po Box 191862
Miami Beach, FL 33119

Jordan M Gonzalez
185 Sw 7th St Apt 1503
Miami, FL 33130

School Board Of Miami-Dade County
1450 Ne 2nd Ave
Miami, FL 33132

Brian Hazzel Maldonado
3242 Mary St Apt S117
Miami, FL 33133

Krs Capital Partners Lic
3470 E Coast Ave Apt 2304
Miami, FL 33137

Skiron Lic
435 21st ST #cu4d
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Guiliano Miami Llc
1680 Michigan Ave Ste 910
Miami Beach, FL 33139

United Sunset Properties Corp
350 Lincoln Rd 2
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Graffnoily Lic
3301 Pearl Ave
Key West, FL 33040

Almidopia Llc
Po Box 191581
Miami Beach, FL 33119

Ostro Llc
Po Box 191862
Miami Beach, FL 33119

Carol Invest Usa Inc
150 Se 2nd Ave Ste 1010
Miami, FL 33131

The Feliz Dia
990 Biscayne Blvd Ste 701
Miami, FL 33132

1345 Pennsylvania |LLC/Armando
Hernandez

2320 Ponce De Leon Bivd

Coral Gables, FL 33134

Palm Avenue Hialeah Lic
1900 Sunset Harbour Dr 2nd
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Ostro Llc
1330 15th St
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Mpm Real Estate Inc
1680 Michigan Ave Ste 910
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Victory Park LLC
1500 Bay Rd Apt 1132
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Colombo Property Management Inc
18628 Sw 50th Ct
Miramar, FL 33029

Allen Gaber
Po Box 191617
Miami Beach, FL 33119

Kathryn Walters
Po Box 191968
Miami Beach, FL 33119

Carlo De Parolis & Enrica De Filippis
150 Se 2nd Ave Ste 1010
Miami, FL 33131

Norma 1922 Corp
3370 Mary St
Miami, FL 33133

Rachel Benmeir
560 Ne 57th St
Miami, FL 33137

Arnaud Koszowski
2301 Collins Ave Apt 1422
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Cloud Miami Real Estate Inc
1680 Michigan Ave Ste 910
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Tamarin Holdings Lic / C/O Lance A
GellerP A

1680 Michigan Ave Ste 700

Miami Beach, FL 33139

Fl Island 7006 Lic
1521 alton Rd #443
Miami Beach, FL 33139



Bp 1348 Lic
1211 Alton Rd
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Annie Belassen
500 14th St# 103
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Ragusa Usa Inc
536 14th St Apt 101
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Saromar Inc
1337 Pennsylvania Ave Apt 7
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Esteban Casal & Gumersinda F &
Esteban & Gloria Casal

536 14th St Apt 109

Miami Beach, FL 33139

Gianluca Andreocci
536 14th St Apt 302
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Beachcomber Investments Corp
1340 Collins Ave
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Raquel Mantilla
1334 Collins Ave Apt 301
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Carmi Real Estate Florida Corp
1334 Collins Ave Apt 304
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Fe Milagros Carbonell Jtrs Ana Lopez
Jirs

1334 Collins Ave Apt 502

Miami Beach, FL 33139

Michael E Braue
1335 Pennsylvania Ave Apt 2
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Giosi LLc
1300 Pennsylvania Ave Apt 308
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Edison Farrow
536 14th St Apt 105
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Eva Maria Abadia
536 14th St Apt 202
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Alexander Ananiev / Svetlana Razina
536 14th St Apt 303
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Frank Barbalaco
536 14th St Apt 307
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Washington Avenue L C
1317 Washington Ave
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Jean C Romero
1334 Collins Ave Apt 204
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Houshig A Tejirian
1334 Collins Ave Apt 303
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Antonio Rifa
1334 Collins Ave Apt 501
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Irene M Ibrahim
1335 Pennsylvania Ave Apt 3
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Paolo Ponziano Ciardi & Franco
Santagostino Ratti

1358 Pennsylvania Ave Apt 103
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Darryl Brown & Anthony Dibono
536 14th St Apt 103
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Tonya Wootton
536 14th St Apt 108
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Turismo And Cocos Llc
536 14th St Apt 305
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Acastar Miami Llc
1414 Collins Ave
Miami Beach, FL 33139

1370 Washington LLC
1370 Washington Ave STE 306
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Nilda Sarlabous
1334 Collins Ave Apt 201
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Mabel Chorens
1334 Collins Ave Apt 402
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Timothy Charles Gray
1334 Collins Ave Apt 404
Miami Beach, FL 33139



Hank Olson
1334 Collins Ave Apt 601
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Ettore Parente
1260 Washington Ave
Miami Beach, FL 33138

EDYInc
1051 Washington Ave
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Mojanda Lic
800 West Ave Apt 832
Miami Beach, FL 33139

1234 Partners Ltd
523 Michigan Ave
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Tatacami Llc
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 108
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Stefano Gambuzzi & Nadia Lodi
1320 Drexel Ave Apt 205
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Clovis Lopez Da Costa
Rodrigo Guandelini Vianna
1330 Drexel Ave Apt 106
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Jorge Trevino / Robert Hartford
1330 Drexel Ave Apt 103
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Victoria Vityuk
1320 Drexel Ave Apt 304
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Emma D Shaner
1334 Collins Ave Apt 602
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Cristian & Stefano Bovone
1260 Washington Ave
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Yaacov Gaigi & Moran Gaigi
910 West Ave Apt 334
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Miriam G Fernandes
800 West Ave Apt 515
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Emilio Pellicciotta/Ombretta Aniasi
140 Ocean Dr
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Terrence Quigg Wallace
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 101
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Carlos A Castellanos
1330 Drexel Ave Apt 101
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Cristina Tschang
1330 Drexel Ave Apt 205
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Mario Vertullo & Jose Antonio Carvatho
1330 Drexel Ave Apt 202
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Namaste Properties Invs LLC
1340 Drexel Ave Apt 301
Miami Beach, FL 33139

1330 Collins Lic
1300 Collins Ave Ofc 100
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Drexel 100 Lic
550 11th St STE 208
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Felipe G Cunha
800 West Ave Apt 841
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Crystal2012 Lic
860 Collins Ave # 207
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Eli Da Silva
1775 Washington Ave Apt 11c
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Jose Ramon Freixas
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 104
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Jose Carvalho & Mario Vertullo
1330 Drexel Ave Apt 201
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Carlo J Michelutti
1330 Drexel Ave Apt 206
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Abderrahim Goumri
1320 Drexel Ave Apt 306
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Gabriele Braha lzsak & Tyler Witkin

1355 Drexel Ave Apt 4
Miami Beach, FL 33139



Omar Persaud Jtrs
1342 Drexel Ave Apt 104
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Franklin Rj Ewing
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 210
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Nicole Henry
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 303
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Andrea Ballerini
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 306
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Federica Benvenuti
1320 Drexel Ave Apt 201
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Maria Andrea Zamorski
1340 Drexel Ave Apt 403
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Danielle Louise Warnaar
1342 Drexel Ave Apt 307
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Tom Borrup
1250 Drexel Ave Apt 10
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Armenia Rodriguez
1252 Drexel Ave Apt 5
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Yumi Miami Lic
517 W 41 St Unit 500
Miami, FL 33140

Sarah J Washburn
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 203
Miami Beach, FL 33139

David P Nguah
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 207
Miami Beach, FL 33139

John Harden & Susan Harden

1308 Drexel Ave Apt 307
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Nelson Ayan
1320 Drexel Ave Apt 102
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Reza Nikpourfard
1320 Drexel Ave Apt 301
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Karina Cuneo
1340 Drexel Ave Apt 405
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Gil Cohen
1342 Drexel Ave Apt 303
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Mark Palumbo
1250 Drexel Ave Apt 7
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Piedad Teresa Arias Pinzon

1252 Drexel Ave Apt 6
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Kathryn T Stoka & Dario
5290 Pine Tree Dr
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Francisco O Soto
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 202
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Maria S Milano & Lilia Tome Jtrs
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 304
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Christelle Gosselin
1308 Drexel Ave Apt 312
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Jay M Gould
1320 Drexel Ave Apt 202
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Kevin Cottingim Jtrs
Stanislaw Michalski Jtrs
1340 Drexel Ave Apt 307
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Salvatore Verciglio
1342 Drexel Ave Apt 207
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Kamen Drandarov
1250 Drexel Ave Apt 3
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Jean Luc Villevieille
Guylaine Villevieille
1250 Drexel Ave Apt 8
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Proteo Lic
830 10th St Apt 2
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Fabrice Lockman
301 W 41st ST STE 402
Miami Beach, FL 33139



Gregory Baskin & Raisa
1530 W 218t ST
Miami Beach, FL 33139

Everglades 207 Lic
8230 Sw 53rd Ave
Miami, FL 33143

Mark Hoffmeister / Jose R Freixas
2317 Sw 23rd St
Miami, FL 33145

G One Llc
16508 Ne 27th Ave
North Miami Beach, FL 33160

Miami Holidays Inc
8714 Sw 103rd Ave
Miami, FL 33173

Acastar Miami Lic
2450 Ne Miami Gardens Dr Fl 2
Miami, FL 33180

Clever House Llc
3150 San Michele Dr
Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33148

Rsb Holdings Lic
22230 Hollyhock Trl
Boca Raton, FL 33433

Walgreen Co
104 Wilmot Rd Stop 1420
Deerfield, IL 60015

1330 Collins Lic
16885 Dallas Pkwy
Addison, TX 75001

Charles Alvarez
1785 Daytonia Rd
Miami Beach, FL 33141

Habana 311 Lic
Nicolas Molina
8230 Sw 53rd Ave
Miami, FL 33143

Waldorf Hotel Lic
1111 Kane Concourse Ste 217
Bay Harbor Isiands, FL 33154

Uiek Holdings Llc
1125 Ne 125th St Ste 101
North Miami Beach, FL 33161

Macy Mathews Inc (Leasehold Fee
Washington)

9621 Kendale Bivd

Miami, FL 33176

Elizabeth Borbolla
13309 Sw 1st ST
Miami, FL 33184

1331 Washington Buyer Llc
140 N Federal Hwy
Boca Raton, FL 33432

Basquero Translation Inc
3265 Sw 2nd St
Deerfield Beach, FL 33442

Angel A Wilson

Janice R Resch Living Tr
251 Michael Ave
Decatur, IL 62526

Lawrence Ghougasian
1741 Nw 88Th way
Pembroke Pines, FL 33024

Placity Lic
225 Fairway Dr
Miami Beach, FL 33141

Manuel Siques & Lucila Et Als
8331 Sw 12th Ter
Miami, FL 33144

Gci Mb Lic
16508 Ne 27th Ave
North Miami Beach, FL 33160

Doris Sanchez
21415 Nw 13th Ct Apt 208
Miami, FL 33169

Truemont Lic
11402 Nw 41St St Ste 202
Doral, FL 33178

Rafael Ochoa & Maria B Valdivieso
12483 Sw 119 Plaza
Miami, FL 33186

Parco Investments LLC
6646 Villa Sonrisa Dr Apt 522
Boca Raton, FL 33433

Mark Vanderheof
2674 Se Tiffany Ave
Port Saint Lucie, FL 34952

1360 Commodore Llc
16885 Dallas Pkwy
Addison, TX 75001

Skiron Llc
Po Box 191862
Miami Beach, FL 33119



WALGREEN CO

MACY MATHEWS INC (LEASEHOLD FEE

ACASTAR MIAMI LLC

ACASTAR MIAMI LLC

1360 COMMODORE LLC

CAROL INVEST USA INC
BEACHCOMBER INVESTMENTS CORP
1330 COLLINS LLC

1300 COLLINS LLC

EDYINC

AVENUE LC WASHINGTON

1331 WASHINGTON BUYER LLC
MICHAEL J KARATY JR
MICHAEL J KARATY JR

RAY CORP

CITY OF MIAMI BEACH

P ENTS BIANCA

UNITED STATE OF AMER POST OFFICE

WALDORF HOTEL LLC

1370 WASHINGTON LLC

1370 WASHINGTON LLC
LAWRENCE GHOUGASIAN
REFERENCE ONLY

NILDA SARLABOUS

RAQUEL MANTILLA

TAMARIN HOLDINGS LLC
ANTONIO RIFA

HANK OLSON

ELI DA SILVA

JEFFREY ALAN GOTTESMAN
MABEL CHORENS

FE MILAGROS CARBONELL JTRS
EMMA D SHANER

REGINA ALLOUL

HOUSHIG A TEJIRIAN
ELIZABETH BORBOLLA
MATTHEW C KOBIN

ENISA VUKOTIC

JEAN C ROMERO

CARMI REAL ESTATE FLORIDA CORP
TIMOTHY CHARLES GRAY
RAFAEL ALVAREZ

MANUEL SIQUES & LUCILA ET ALS
REFERENCE ONLY

KAMEN DRANDAROV
ROBERTO PASSON

KAMEN D DRANDAROV
ARMENIA RODRIGUEZ

PIEDAD TERESA ARIAS PINZON
MARK PALUMBO

JEAN LUC VILLEVIEILLE

104 WILMOT RD STOP 1420

9621 KENDALE BLVD

2450 NE MIAMI GARDENS DR FL 2
1414 COLLINS AVE

16885 DALLAS PKWY

150 SE 2ND AVE STE 1010

1340 COLLINS AVE

16885 DALLAS PKWY

1300 COLLINS AVE OFC 100

1051 WASHINGTON AVE

1317 WASHINGTON AVE

140 N FEDERAL HWY

6550 PHILLIPS MILL RD

6550 PHILLIPS MILL RD

2021 SELVA MADERA CT

1700 CONVENTION CENTER DR
1239 WASHINGTON AVE

1300 WASHINGTON AVE

1111 KANE CONCOURSE STE 217
1370 WASHINGTON AVE STE 306
1370 WASHINGTON AVE STE 306
1741 NW 88TH WAY

1334 COLLINS AVE APT 201

1334 COLLINS AVE APT 301

1680 MICHIGAN AVE STE 700
1334 COLLINS AVE APT 501

1334 COLLINS AVE APT 601

1775 WASHINGTON AVE APT 11C
407 REDBUD WAY

1334 COLLINS AVE APT 402

1334 COLLINS AVE APT 502

1334 COLLINS AVE APT 602

1105 MILTON AVE CHOMEDEY LAVAL
1334 COLLINS AVE APT 303
13309 SW 1ST ST

48 EL PRISMA

19 S BAYARD LN

1334 COLLINS AVE APT 204

1334 COLLINS AVE APT 304

1334 COLLINS AVE APT 404

3865 W8THCT

8331 SW 12TH TER

1250 DREXEL AVE APT 3
48 50 WHITE STREET 5
1250 DREXEL AVE APT 3
1252 DREXEL AVE APT 5
1252 DREXEL AVE APT 6
1250 DREXEL AVE UNIT 7
1250 DREXEL AVE # 8
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SKIRON LLC

OSTROLLC

GOLDEN APARTMENTS LLC
RAFFO COOL LLC

SKIRON LLC

GABRIELE BRAHA IZSAK
NEO VASC INTL LLC
SKIRON LLC

ANDASS LLC

OSTRO LLC

VICTORY PARK LLC

GIOSI LLC

REFERENCE ONLY
AMERICAN UKRAINIAN INVESTMENTS

PO BOX 191862

1330 16TH ST

1300 PENNSYLVANIA AVE APT 308
1300 PENNSYLVANIA AVE APT 308
435 21ST ST# CU4

1355 DREXEL AVE APT 4

1300 PENNSYLVANIA AVE APT 308
435 21ST ST # CU4

1300 PENNSYLVANIA AVE APT 308
1330 165TH ST

1500 BAY RD APT 1132

1300 PENNSYLVANIA AVE APT 308

1654 E 13TH ST APT 4C

COLOMBO PROPERTY MANAGEMENT INC 18628 SW 50TH CT

ANNIE BELASSEN
104 BAYLISS LLC

500 14TH ST # 103
VIA DEL MARZANO 28

COLOMBO PROPERTY MANAGEMENT INC 18628 SW 50TH CT

ALRASER INC

NICOLA PIRONTI DI CAMPAGNA
CAULFIELD AND CARRAWAY LLC
201 BAYLISS LLC

CRISTIAN BOVONE

TRUEMONT LLC

GEIMMA 3 LLC

GEMMA DUE LLC

ETTORE PARENTE

BARRY T SANTO & LINDA SANTO
REFERENCE ONLY

CARLOS A CASTELLANOS

JOSE CARVALHO

SAMI GREYWATI

MARIO VERTULLO

JORGE TREVINO

DREXEL 1330 203 LLC

CARLO DE PAROLIS

KATHRYN T STOKA & DARIO
CHANDANIS 1 INVESMTENT LLC
CRISTINA TSCHANG

CLOVIS LOPES DA COSTA
CARLO J MICHELUTTI

NAMASTE PROPERTIES INVESTMENTS
RICHARD C WEBER

EDIANA ALICE BALLERONI
RICHARD C WEBER

RAFAEL OCHOA &

MARIA ANDREA ZAMORSKI
FABIO R SALAZAR

CRISTIAN R ANTUNEZ ASSAF
WAI KWOK CHONG

KARINA CUNEO

DREXEL SOBE MANAGEMENT LLC

6065 NW 167TH ST STE B13

VIA DI GROTTAROSSA 1282

4730 S FORT APACHE RD STE 300
VIA DEL MARZANO 28

1260 WASHINGTON AVE

11402 NW 41ST ST STE 202

18628 SW 50TH CT

2601 S BAYSHORE DR STE 600
1260 WASHINGTON AVE

315 N CAUSEWAY APT C401

1330 DREXEL AVE APT 101
1330 DREXEL AVE APT 201
6380 CATON ST

1330 DREXEL AVE APT 202
1330 DREXEL AVE APT 103
1521 ALTON RD # 472

150 SE 2ND AVE STE 1010
5290 PINE TREE DR

PO BOX 144

1330 DREXEL AVE APT 205
1330 DREXEL AVE APT 106
1330 DREXEL AVE APT 206
1340 DREXEL AVE APT 301
23 PARK AVE APT 1C

343 AP 212

23 PARK AVE APT 1C
12483 SW 119 PLAZA

1340 DREXEL AVE APT 403
197 COW NECK RD
TORRE B # 14 RESIDENCIA JARDINEROS
200 GRAND COVE WAY APT 2B
1340 DREXEL AVE APT 405
5975 FRESH POND RD
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KRS CAPITAL PARTNERS LLC
FABRICE LOCKMAN
ABDERRAHIM GOUMRI
PALM AVENUE HIALEAH LLC
JORDAN M GONZALEZ
VIKTORIA VITYUK

DORI M GROVES &

YUMi MIAMI LLC

RICHARD W ROSSI JR
REFERENCE ONLY
TERRENCE QUIGG WALLACE
JAMES R THORNTON
ORISON PARTNERS LLC
PLACITY LLC

FRANCISCO O SOTO

KEVIN D MASON

RSB HOLDINGS LLC

SARAH J WASHBURN
NICOLE HENRY

JOSE RAMON FREIXAS
AYMAN MOHAMMED AL ARABI
MARIA S MILANO &

JONCY RICKETT

PARCO INVESTMENTS LLC
ROGER CARLOS VALECILLOS
EMILIO PELLICCIOTTA
ANDREA BALLERINI

UIEK HOLDINGS LLC

DAVID P NGUAH

JOHN HARDEN

TATACAMI LLC

JAMES COHEN

CESAR DELLA BIANCIA
ALMIDOPIA LLC

KARL W ALOMAR JTRS
FLAVIO A RAUSEI

MARK HOFFMEISTER
FRANKLIN RJ EWING
FELIPE G CUNHA

FLAVIO LIMA

DAUPHIN MUTEBA KAZADI
HABANA 311 LLC

WAGNER FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA JTRS

ARIELLE COTE COLISSON
CHRISTELLE GOSSELIN

3470 E COAST AVE APT 2304
301 W 418T ST STE 402

1320 DREXEL AVE APT 306
1800 SUNSET HARBOUR DR
185 SW 7TH ST APT 1503

151 E 31ST ST APT 17K

9530 SEPULVEDA BLVD UNIT 1
517 W 41 ST UNIT 500

1701 16TH ST NW

1308 DREXEL AVE APT 101
9 ISLAND AVE APT 906
3718 MORRISON ST NW
225 FAIRWAY DR

1308 DREXEL AVE APT 202
390 17TH ST NW UNIT 2008
22230 HOLLYHOCK TRL
1308 DREXEL AVE APT 203
1308 DREXEL AVE APT 303
1308 DREXEL AVE APT 104
256 JARVIS ST UN7B

1308 DREXEL AVE APT 304
4418 WILLOW CREST LN

6646 VILLA SONRISA DR APT 522

15021 COCONUT AVE

140 OCEAN DR

1308 DREXEL AVE APT 306
1125 NE 125TH ST STE 101
1308 DREXEL AVE APT 207
1308 DREXEL AVE APT 307
1308 DREXEL AVE APT 108
7888 CUMMINGS LN

430 E 63 ST APT 5-1

PO BOX 191581

38 W 26TH ST APT 58

429 W 24TH ST APT 5D
2317 SW 23RD ST

1308 DREXEL AVE APT 210
800 WEST AVE APT 841

101 OYSTER BAY CT UNIT A1
PO BOX 5008

8230 SW 53RD AVE

90 RUSSELL AVE

10302 LESLIE ST

1308 DREXEL AVE APT 312
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